
31st Ulvön Environmental 

Economics Conference 

 

   

Tuesday, June 10 

08.00 Bus from Umeå Scandic Plaza Hotel   

~09.30 Pick-up at Örnsköldsvik train station   

10.30 Boat from Docksta to Ulvön   

11.30 Arrival and lunch   

 Presenter Title Chair 

12.50 
Bengt Kriström, CERE & Swedish 
University of Agricultural Sciences  

Opening of the 31st 
Ulvön Environmental 
Economics Conference 

Tommy Lundgren, 
CERE & Swedish 
University of 
Agricultural Sciences  

13.00 
Keynote 1: Jessica Coria, Aarhus 
University 

Political Economy and 
Informational 
Challenges of the 
Regulation of 
Chemicals 

14.00 Torben Mideksa, Uppsala University 
On the Analytics of the 
Social Cost of Carbon 

14.30 
Kristoffer Sundström, Luleå University of 
Technology 

Incomplete and 
Delayed: How Missing 
Information Drives 
Delays in 
Environmental 
Permitting 

15.00 Coffee break 

15.15 Katarzyna Skrzypek, University of Warsaw 

Valuing Nature’s 
Playground: 
Uncovering the 
Recreational Benefits 
of Tatra National Park 
with Personalized Time 
Metrics 

Chandra Kiran 
Krishnamurthy, 
CERE & Swedish 
University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

15.45 Linus Blomqvist, UC Santa Barbara 

Welfare Impacts of 
Voluntary Zero-
Deforestation 
Agreements: Evidence 
from the Brazilian 
Amazon 



31st Ulvön Environmental 

Economics Conference 

 

   

16.15 
Sumaya Falak Memon, Binghamton 
University 

Does Pollution 
Prevention Enhance 
Firm Efficiency? 
Insights from the US 
Manufacturing Firms 

16.45 Golnaz Amjadi, STATEC Research 

Frontier Analysis of 
Eco-Efficiency Gaps: 
Evidence from 22 
European Countries 

19.00 Dinner 

 

  



31st Ulvön Environmental 

Economics Conference 

 

   

Wednesday, June 11 

 Presenter Title Chair 

09.00 
Keynote 2: Roger von Haefen, NC State 
University 

The Welfare Effects of 
Air Pollution on 
Outdoor Recreation: 
An Application to 
Shoreline Fishing 
Along the Atlantic and 
Gulf Coasts 

Jesper Stage, Luleå 
University of 
Technology 

10.00 
Amanda Tomasdotter, Luleå University of 
Technology/Mid Sweden University 

Recreational Benefits 
from Off-Road Cycling 
in the Swedish 
Mountainous Areas  

10.30 Coffee break 

10.45 Carla Hunklinger, Kiel University 

Exploring the 
Relationship between 
Land Ownership and 
Life Satisfaction in 
Tanzania 

Mattias Boman, The 
University of the 
West Indies  

11.15 Pablo Ratti, Aarhus University 

Mixing Farm and 
Farmer Policy-Relevant 
Typologies to Tailor 
Agri-Environmental 
Schemes 

11.45 Emma Schell, Leiden University 

Who Would Be Most 
Affected? Distribution 
of Emissions Across 
Households in the 
Netherlands 

12.15 Lunch 

13.15 
Yau-Huo (Jimmy) Shr, National Taiwan 
University 

Temperature and Risky 
Road Behaviors 

Magnus Lindmark, 
CERE & Umeå 
University 

13.45 
Chandra Kiran Krishnamurthy, CERE & 
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences 

Vehicle Scrappage 
Policies and Carbon 
Emission Implications: 
Evidence from Sweden 

14.15 
Linda Wårell, Luleå University of 
Technology 

Scenario Analysis of 
Future Transport – 
Consequences for 



31st Ulvön Environmental 

Economics Conference 

 

   

Humans and Energy 
Systems 

14.45 Coffee break 

15.00 
Leonie Meissner, Kiel Institute for the 
World Economy 

The More the Merrier? 
The Role of Green 
Research and 
Development 
Subsidies under 
Different 
Environmental Policies 

Bengt Kriström, 
CERE & Swedish 
University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

15.30 Wojciech Zawadzki, University of Warsaw 

The Trade-Off 
Between Incentive-
Compatibility and 
Behavioral Biases 

16.00 
Mattias Boman, The University of the 
West Indies 

Happy Trails: On the 
Construct Validity of 
Life Evaluation as a 
Welfare Indicator 

Egg-timers 

16.30 
Etsehiwot Semreab, CERE & Umeå 
University  

Energy Choices and 
Their Impact on 
Gender Equity 

Eric Nævdal, Western 
Norway University of 
Applied Sciences 

16.45 

Chanrithy Lao, IRD, iEES Paris, Sorbonne 
Université, CERDI, Université Clermont 
Auvergne 
 

Beyond the Surface: 
How Termite Mounds 
Affect Rice Production 
in Cambodia? 

17.00 
Shuyi Wang, CERE & Swedish University 
of Agricultural Sciences 

The Dynamics of 
Industrial Eco-
Efficiency and 
Rebound Effects 

17.15 
Jakob Pelle Albert Rauch, Royal Institute 
of Technology (KTH) 

Better Decision 
Support Through 
Socio-Economic 
Valuation of 
Environmental 
Damage  

19.00 Dinner including fermented herring tasting 

 

  



31st Ulvön Environmental 

Economics Conference 

 

   

Thursday, June 12 

 Presenter Title Chair 

09.00 
Keynote 3: Claire Armstrong, The Artic 
University of Norway (UiT) 

Moving from Fisheries 
Economics to Ocean 
Economics: Including 
Non-use Values in 
Bioeconomic Modeling 

Göran Bostedt, 
CERE & Umeå 
University/Swedish 
University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

10.00 
Eric Nævdal, Western Norway University 
of Applied Sciences 

Managing ecological 
systems with tipping 
points under 
exogenous shocks 

10.30 Coffee break 

10.45 
Alexandra Allard, Örebro 
University/Södertörn University 

Lobbying for 
Depletion: The Effect 
of Informational 
Lobbying on Fishing 
Quota Negotiations in 
the Baltic Sea Area 

Tommy Lundgren, 
CERE & Swedish 
University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

11.15 
Carmelo J. León, University of Las Palmas 
de Gran Canaria 

Cognitive Dissonance 
and Climate Justice in 
the Preferences for 
Climate Change 
Energy Transition 

11.45 Check out 

12.00 Lunch 

12.45 Departure from Ulvön to Docksta   

~14.00 Arrival at Örnsköldsvik train station   

~15.30 Arrival at Umeå airport   

  


